Table 1. Languages with at least 7

English
French
German

Spanish
Dutch
Czech
Greek
Danish

Hebrew
Portuguese(B)

ITIM

59
61; 87
61

87
63; 87
95
97
89

88
88

65
66; 88
64

88
66; 88
00
98
81

79; 02
97

D&S

88
89
90

89
91
89; 93
00
92

91
90

translated works

INNW

85
83
86

89
88
06
95
86

87; 02
99

PS

84
87
79

88
87
81
90
87

87
94

Stories

86
87
65

88
90
91
94

99
02

774

86
78
92

90
89
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